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27

27

27

27

27

27

27

31.

Uriin

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

DELL U2723QE IPS 4K 5MS HDMI DP TYPE-C
PIVOT

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

Marka

Asus

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Msi

Dell

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

366,45
usb

408,45
usb

735,00
usb

208,95
usb

586,95
usb

628,95
usb

691,95
usb

838,95
usb



